»
)

0)G°|f PRUEBA VALEDERA SUB18 (LIGA CADETES)

Uraburu

URABURU GOLF

Fecha Listado: 15/04/2025
Hora Listado: 15:09:53

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Uraburu)
CLASIFICACION HCP MASCULINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

OO WN -

PEREZ ACHA, GUILLERMO
ABERASTURI ROJO, ANDER
ZUBIAUR SANCHEZ, UNAI
ANTOLIN DE LA GUERRA, PABLO
ALONSO FERNANDEZ, IBON
BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, JORGE

CLUB

LAUKARIZ
URABURU GOLF
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
FEDERACION VASC
NEGURI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

30,7 27,9
87 82
30 28
46 44
79 78
4,3
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FECHA: 15/04/2025 CODIGO: VB1625849

NN -=_2NO

37
1
4
6
10
5

1a

62
69
71
73
74
76

23

33

138Vuelta
4 TOT

62
69
71
73
74
76



